IVCH Fall Fitness 5k
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 13, 2018

5k Run/Walk
Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - IVCH Rehab Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Places) 84
1 2274  Amber Huffaker Seatonville IL F 17 17 22:09.1 22:09.1
2 1117  Troy Burd Spring Valley IL M 18 35 22:42.2 44:51.4
3 1104 Wendy Lamboley Oglesby IL F 49 84 27:00.4 1:11:51.8
4 2264  Kristen Arthurs Peru IL F 112 196 41:52.2 1:53:44.0
Team - IVCH Cardiac Rehab Finish Position- 2
Team Score (Places) 168
1 2271 Ryan Bell Oglesby IL M 5 5 19:04.5 19:04.5
2 2272 Rose Bell Oglesby IL F 32 37 25:04.7 44:09.2
3 2242  Jodi Kunkel Peru IL F 131 168 53:49.2 1:37:58.5
4 2240 Victoria O'Brien Martin Peru IL F 132 300 53:55.4 2:31:54.0
5 2238 Jessica Stuart Peruperu IL F 135 435 54.08.3 3:26:02.3
6 2239 Colleen McKenna Mark 1L F 136 571 54:21.1 4:20:23.5
7 2291 Robert Pattelli La Salle IL M 137 708 55:10.4 5:15:34.0
8 2290 Mary Pattelli La Salle IL F 138 846 55:16.6 6:10:50.6
Team - Not Fast or Furious Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 381
1 1132 Kelsey Mitchell Cherry IL F 126 126 52:04.2 52:04.2
2 1130 Cote Klinefelter Peru IL M 127 253 52:08.1 1:44:12.3
3 1128 Ava Piecha Peru IL F 128 381 52:10.2 2:36:22.6
4 1129 Mike Bergagna Oglesby IL M 129 510 52:10.5 3:28:33.1
5 1131 Breanna Bergagna Oglesby IL F 130 640 52:10.8 4:20:44.0
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